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Republic of the Philippines 

Province of South Cotabato 
COMMITTEE ON DISPOSAL 

Koronadal City, South Cotabato 
 

Date:   April 12, 2021 

 

 

NOTICE OF AUCTION SALE 
 

NOAS #: 21-013 

 

 Notice is hereby made that a Public Auction Sale will be conducted for the following articles in 
the Office of the Provincial General Services Officer, Koronadal City, South Cotabato. Please submit your 
price quotation duly signed by you or your representative not later than 09:00 AM on April 28, 2021, 
which is the deadline for the dropping of BIDS. All BIDS will be opened at exactly 10:00 AM on April 28, 
2021. 
 

 
ITEM 
 

 
QTY 

 
UNIT 

 
DESCRIPTION 

 
IIRUP 

No. 
 

APPRAISED 
VALUE 

PRICE QUOTATION 

21-001 

 
1 
 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
 

11 
 

12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
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2 
2 
2 
1 
1 
2 
1 
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1 
5 
5 
1 
2 
1 
1 

 
units 

 
units 
units 
units 
unit 
unit 
units 
unit 
units 
unit 

 
units 

 
units 
unit 
units 
units 
unit 
units 
unit 
unit 

 
Exhaust Fan, 8 inches Standard and 
etc. 
Electric Fan 
Fan, Ceiling, 18' orbit steel blade 
Orbit Fan 16" Panasonic F-40KXP 
Electric Fan w/ stand 18" metal blade  
Grass cutter, TD40, Kawasaki,  
Wheel Chair, reclining with backrest 
Spin Dryer, Heavy Duty 9.5kls 
Fan, Ceiling 18" orbit steel blade 
Airconditioner, Floor Mounted, 
Koppel 5 tonner 
Bedside table EMC 111-23, Formica 
Top, Heavy duty 
Operating Table, 
Lamp OR, 
 single, ceiling mounted 
Printer, Epson L120 
Printer, Epson L360 
Printer, Epson L210 
Printer, HP Laser Jet Pro P1102 
UPS, 625VA, 325watts, heavy duty 
Food conveyor, Stainless 3 doors 

 
2 
 

3 
5 
8 
9 
12 

13-14 
15 
16 
17 
 

18-23 
 

24-25 
26 

28-32 
33-35, 39, 41 

36 
37-38 

42 
43 

 
P 5.00/kilo 

 
P 5.00/kilo 
P 5.00/kilo 
P 5.00/kilo 
P 5.00/kilo 
P 5.00/kilo 
P 5.00/kilo 
P 5.00/kilo 
P 5.00/kilo 
P 15.00/kilo 

 
P 5.00/kilo 

 
P 5.00/kilo 
P 5.00/kilo 
P 5.00/kilo 
P 5.00/kilo 
P 5.00/kilo 
P 5.00/kilo 
P 5.00/kilo 
P 10.00/kilo 

 

    21-005   

20 
21 
22 

3 
1 
8 

units 
unit 
units 

 

Wheel Chair 
Suction Machine 
Bedside Table, EMC Formica top 

 
x-x-x nothing follows x-x-x 

 
Taken from SCPH 
 

1-3 
4 

5-12 

P 5.00/kilo 
P 5.00/kilo 
P 5.00/kilo 
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 The above articles will be sold on cash basis only to the highest bidder whose bid shall not be 
lower than the appraised value stated opposite each item above. Immediately after the award is given, the 
highest bidder (Awardee) should pay in cash the amount of bid items. Otherwise, the award will be 
cancelled and given to the next bidder if his/her bid conforms to the requirements above. 
 
 Articles sold should be removed from the premises of the Office of the Provincial General Services 
within twenty-four (24) hours after the award. Otherwise, the awardee/s shall be required to pay one 
tenth (1/10) of one percent (1%) of the total value of unremoved articles already sold, as a form of storage 
fee. 
 

 

 

______________________                 (SGD)FREDA LIZA P. GAZO 

Print Name & Signature                                SAO/PGSO Office-In-Charge 

             Buyer                   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


